Résultats

26/11/2017

7

PLACE DOS

NOM

Cross de la Sensée

PRENOM

TEMPS

ECART

Course N°4 - 10h MINIMES GARCONS + CADETTES+ DEBUT A

1 129
2 634
3 626
4 451
5 615
6 591
7 529
8 510
9 435
10 223
11 433
12 388
13 387
14 588
15 275
16 198
17 236
18 677
19 128
20 493
21 88
22 564
23 437
24 130
25 429
26 509
27 589
28 495
29 131
30 199
31 293
32 434
33 310
34 432
35 30

DUFFOURG
EMPISSE
SIMON
LAGOUCHE
DRISS
BELKADI
VAN OOST
GHESTEM
TASSART
DUPRET
MOLEUX
SEEUWS
PEZIN
VIGNAIS
DESCAMPS
LECLERCQ
JOURNEL
ACEBO
BUISSETTE
HERLEM
REAUX
CHENITI
OURDOUILLIE
DOHEIN
LEGRAND
BAUDE
MEZOUAR
DELHAYE
TONNEAU
TANRE
GISBERTI
SEVERIN
VASSEUR
FLORENT
COASNE

Enzo
Romain
Theo
Axel
Coralie
Billal
Martin
Julien
Victor
Thomas
Baptiste
Clement
Pierre-antoine
Bogdan
Amaury
Franck
Maxime
Mayline
Kevin
Florian
Ethan
Said
Emma
Marie
Samuel
Louis
Imrane
Oceane
Amelie
Thibault
Clara
Robin
Valentin
Aurelien

Erwan

00:12:10
00:12:10
00:12:11
00:12:39
00:12:49
00:12:51
00:12:58
00:13:07
00:13:22
00:13:24
00:13:31
00:13:41
00:13:48
00:13:51
00:13:51
00:13:52
00:13:53
00:14:03
00:14:21
00:14:21
00:14:33
00:14:38
00:14:43
00:14:45
00:14:54
00:14:59
00:15:10
00:15:11
00:15:18
00:15:34
00:15:57
00:16:00
00:16:13
00:16:33
00:16:48

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:29
00:00:39
00:00:41
00:00:48
00:00:57
00:01:12
00:01:14
00:01:21
00:01:31
00:01:38
00:01:41
00:01:41
00:01:42
00:01:43
00:01:53
00:02:11
00:02:11
00:02:23
00:02:28
00:02:33
00:02:35
00:02:44
00:02:49
00:03:00
00:03:01
00:03:08
00:03:24
00:03:47
00:03:50
00:04:03
00:04:23
00:04:38

km/h  CAT
3300 Metres

16 MIG
16 MIG
16 MIG
16 MIG
15 CAF
15 MIG
15 MIG
15 JUG
15 MIG
15 MIG
15 MIG
14 MIG
14 MIG
14 MIG
14 MIG
14 V2H
14 MIG
14 CAF
14 MIG
14 MIG
14 MIG
14 EAG
13 CAF
13 CAF
13 BEG
13 CAG
13 MIG
13 CAF
13 CAF
13 MIG
12 CAF
12 MIG
12 MIG
12 MIG
12 MIG

CLuUB
26/11/2017 10:42:27

AS SOMAIN

AS SIN LE NOBLE

AS SIN LE NOBLE

NOUVEAU ST AMAND ETUDIA

AC CAMBRAI

AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB

US MARQUETTE

OM LOMME

S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
AC CAMBRAI

AC CAMBRAI

AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB

S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
ASPTT LILLE METROPOLE

S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
DOUAI-SIN A*

AS SOMAIN

UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME

S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL

AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB

S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
AS SOMAIN

S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
OM LOMME

AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB

UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME

AS SOMAIN

DOUAI-SIN A *

AS SOMAIN

S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
COURIR A BERSEE

S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
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PLACE DOS

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

453
201
19
456
20
445
590

NOM
TETAR
TANRE
BOUGENIERE
LEMAY
BOUGENIERE
TRINEZ
GERARD

PRENOM
Camille
Amelie
Oceane
Fiona
Alexis
Aure lea

Corentin

Cross de la Sensée

TEMPS
00:16:54
00:17:38
00:17:42
00:18:00
00:18:01
00:19:32
00:20:19

ECART
00:04:44
00:05:28
00:05:32
00:05:50
00:05:51
00:07:22
00:08:09

km/h  CAT
12 CAF
11 CAF
11 CAF
11 CAF
11 MIG
10 CAF
10 MIG

CLuUB
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
NON LICENCIE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
NON LICENCIE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
AS SOMAIN
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB

G\Iombre de coureurs : 42
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